DESCRIPTION
The TM450 series comprising single and multiple
output models for 450-480 watts of continuous
output power is specially designed for medical
applications. They operate at 90 to 264VAC input
voltage without the need of a selector strap. The
units are constructed on a printed circuit board
with a U-bracket for mechanical support and heat

after master output is within
regulation.
Remote inhibit Κ  Requires an external TTL high
level signal to inhibit outputs for
standard models.
OUTPUT SPECIFICATIONS
TÜV EN60601-1
TM450 SERIES
3350 Scott Blvd., Bldg. 13, Santa Clara, California 95054, USA
Phone: 408-988-6616 Ɣ Fax: 408-988-6622 Ɣ email: sales@trumpower.com Ɣ Website: www.TRUMPower.com
TRUMPower     450 WATT MEDICAL POWER SUPPLIES
MEDICAL GRADE   TM450 SERIES
ʳ   ʳ  ʳ  ʳ   ʳ  ʳ  ʳ  ʳ  ʳ  ʳ  ʳ Maximum
ʳ   Output # 1  Output # 2 Output # 3  Output
Product No.  ʳ Vnom . Imin.     Imax.  Tol.  ʳ Vnom.     Imin. Imax.  Tol.  Vnom. Imin.  Imax.  Tol.  Power
TM450-S12  12V 0A 37.5A 2%          450W
TM450-S15  15V 0A 30A 2%          450W
TM450-S24  24V 0A 18.75A 2%          450W
TM450-S27  27V 0A 16.7A 2%          450W
TM450-S30  30V 0A 15A 2%          450W
TM450-S40  40V 0A 12A 2%          480W
TM450-S48  48V 0A 10A 2%          480W
TM450-S55  55V 0A 8.73A 2%          480W
TM450-D20  24V 1.0A 12A 2%  12V 1.0A 17A 5%     450W
TM450-D21  24V 1.0A 12A 2%  15V 0.75A 15A 5%     450W
TM450-D22  48V 0.5A 6A 2%  24V 0.5A 10A 5%     450W
TM450-D23  48V 0.5A 6A 2%  12V 1.0A 17A 5%     450W
TM450-D24  48V 0.5A 6A 2%  15V 0.75A 15A 5%     450W
TM450-T30  24V 1.0A 12A 2%  12V 1.0A 17A 5% 3.3V 0A 8A 3% 450W
TM450-T31  24V 1.0A 12A 2%  15V 0.75A 15A 5% 3.3V 0A 8A 3% 450W
TM450-T32  24V 1.0A 12A 2%  12V 1.0A 17A 5% 5.1V 0A 8A 3% 450W
TM450-T33  24V 1.0A 12A 2%  15V 0.75A 15A 5% 5.1V 0A 8A 3% 450W
TM450-T34  48V 0.5A 6A 2%  12V 1.0A 17A 5% 3.3V 0A 8A 3% 450W
TM450-T35  48V 0.5A 6A 2%  15V 0.75A 15A 5% 3.3V 0A 8A 3% 450W
TM450-T36  48V 0.5A 6A 2%  12V 1.0A 17A 5% 5.1V 0A 8A 3% 450W
TM450-T37  48V 0.5A 6A 2%  15V 0.75A 15A 5% 5.1V 0A 8A 3% 450W
NOTES:
1. Add suffix “C” for enclosed format with fan control function, e.g. TM450-S24C.
2. All outputs are floating. It can be connected externally for positive or negative output.
3. Output #1 can be adjusted within ±5% of their nominal voltage.